
Holiday

ACADEMIC  CALENDER 2021 Deadline

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 22/08/21 (Sun) Nikini Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 20/09/21 (Mon) Binara Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 04/09/21 (Sat) Festino Beats (Final)

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04/09/21 (Sat) INTRODUCTORY SESSIONS FOR 2ND & 3RD YEAR SUBJECTS

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 05/09/21  (Sun) INTRODUCTORY SESSIONS FOR 2ND & 3RD YEAR SUBJECTS

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 11/09/21 (Sat) 2ND YEAR & 1ST YEAR (WEEKEND) LECTURES COMMENCE

26 27 28 29 30 14/09/21 (Tue) 1ST YEAR (WEEKDAY) LECTURES COMMENCE

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 19/10/21  (Thu) Milad -Un-Nab                         Holiday

1 2 20/10/21  (Fri) Vap Full Moon Poya Day        Holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15/10/21  (Fri) Release of peer review workshop question for 1st year subjects  

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15/10/21  (Fri) Release of Online Assignment question for 2nd& 3rd year subjects

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 29/10/21   (Fri) Deadline to submit answers to peer review workshop question (1st year) 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29/10/21   (Fri) 29th – Deadline to submit answers to online assignment answers (2nd & 3rd years)

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/11/21  (Thu) Deepavali Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6 18/11/21 (Thu) Ill Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 13/11/21   (Sat) Time to deadline to provide feedback to answers of peers

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 During the month of November – One-to-One online sessions with lecturers (1st , 2nd & 3rd year ) 

28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 18/12/21  (Sat) Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 24/12/21  (Fri) Christmas Eve Holiday

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 25/12/21 (Fri) Christmas Day Holiday

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 03/12/21 (Fri) Study leave for 1st year (weekday ) students

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 04/12/21 (Sat) No lectures for 1st year weekend students so that they can prepare for the 1st mock exam. 

26 27 28 29 30 31 05/12/21  (Sun) No lectures for 1st year weekend students so that they can prepare for the 1st mock exam.

13th-22nd  First Mock exams for 21/22

22/12/21  (Wed) Vacation

23/12/21  (Thu) First Online survey of CfPS lectures

Holiday

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022 Deadline

Th F Sa Su M Tu Sa 14/01/22   (Fri) Tamil Thai Pongal Day Holiday

1 17/01/22   (Mon) Duruthu Full Moon Poyaday Holiday

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 01/01/22  (Sat) 1st year weekend & 2nd/3rd year lectures commence

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 04/01/22   (Sat) 1st year weekday lectures commence

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15/01/22   (Sat) Results of mock exams released 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Th F Sa Su M Tu Sa 04/02/22 (Fri) National Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 16/02/22 (Wed) Navam Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 04/02/22 (Fri) (Holiday ) Webinar on “How to avoid plagiarism”

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28

Th F Sa Su M Tu Sa 01/03/22  (Tue) Mahasivarathri Day Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 17/03/22  (Thu) Madin Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

JANUARY JANUARY

FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH MARCH

During the month of Januray - students apply for UOL exams

AUGUST AUGUST

NOVEMBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

SEPTEMBER SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER OCTOBER

DECEMBER



Th F Sa Su M Tu Sa 13/04/22  (Wed) Day prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year DayHoliday

1 2 14/04/22  (Thu) Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day Holiday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15/04/22  (Fri) Good Friday Holiday

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 16/04/22  (Sat) Bak Full Moon Poya Day Holiday

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 01/04/22  (Fri) lectures for 1st year (weekday)  year students terminate

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 02/04/22   (Sat) lectures for 1st year (weekend) and 2nd /3rd year students terminate

03/04/22   (Sun) lectures for 1st year (weekend) and 2nd /3rd year students terminate

05th - 08th Exam Preparations Webinars for 1st year Weekday students

09/04/22   (Sat) Exam Preparations Webinars for 1st year Weekend & 2nd /3rd year students

10/04/22    (Sun) Exam Preparations Webinars for 1st year Weekend & 2nd /3rd year students

15th -24th Final Mock exams  ( Mock exam dates may change based on the UOL exam schedule )

APRIL APRIL


